
L

PE

N

5

3

2

1

6

9

10

8

4

EWPlus 974

MM M

4

53
7 8 9 10

11

12

Pos.:
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9

Description:
LED Canopy
LED Power supply
LED Door
Evaporator fan
Condenser fan
Compressor

Pos.:
10
11
12

Description:
Cabinet probe
Evaporator probe
Thermostat


